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GROWING TOGETHER

FARM HIGHWAY TOUGH

Description

FARM HIGHWAY TOUGH is a high-speed tire
designed for transport and soil tillage applications
with trailers and implement machinery. It provides
high load capacity also at high speeds and ensures a
long tire life-cycle.

UM

US Standard

Construction
% Bias
Machinery

Agriculture » Compact Loader

Version STANDARD
Tire Type TL
Tyre size 11L-15undefined

LI/SS 120;120



Dimensions US Standard
USA Code
SW (US) (in)
0D (US) (in)
SLR (US) (in)
RC (US) (in)
Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE
Load Capacity (US)
mph / psi
62

94039937
11.0

30.6

13.7

87.2

8LB
10LB; 8]

E11-54R-0018902

60

3080

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at

different Load and pressure condition.
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